South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 07, 2024, 02:13:27 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0919 General Bill, By Courson, Giese, Holland, Leventis, J.M. Long, McConnell, Peeler, Ravenel, N.A. Theodore,
Thomas, M.B. Williams and Wilson
Similar (S 0762, H 3187)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 20-7-2192 so as to provide that any person
twenty-one years or younger who has been committed to the Department of Youth Services following conviction or
adjudication of delinquency for the crimes of murder, first or second degree criminal sexual conduct, or assault with intent to
commit criminal sexual conduct in the first degree is ineligible to attend any primary or secondary school operated by any entity
other than the Department.

01/29/86
01/29/86
03/12/86
04/09/86
04/17/86
05/01/86
05/01/86
05/06/86
05/06/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-282

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-282

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1004

Read second time SJ-1545

Retaining place on calendar committed to Committee on Finance SJ-1639
Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2426

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2426

Introduced and read first time HJ-2811

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2811

Page 1 of 1



