South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 02:13:27 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0919 General Bill, By Courson, Giese, Holland, Leventis, J.M. Long, McConnell, Peeler, Ravenel, N.A. Theodore, Thomas, M.B. Williams and Wilson

Similar (S 0762, H 3187)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 20-7-2192 so as to provide that any person twenty-one years or younger who has been committed to the Department of Youth Services following conviction or adjudication of delinquency for the crimes of murder, first or second degree criminal sexual conduct, or assault with intent to commit criminal sexual conduct in the first degree is ineligible to attend any primary or secondary school operated by any entity other than the Department.

01/29/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-282
01/29/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-282
03/12/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1004
04/09/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1545
04/17/86	Senate	Retaining place on calendar committed to Committee on Finance SJ-1639
05/01/86	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-2426
05/01/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2426
05/06/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2811
05/06/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2811